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Castle Rock Winery

Castle Rock Winery

Paris Valley Road California
Castle Rock Winery

Castle Rock Winery

Paris Valley Road California
Lucky Star

Castle Rock Winery

Lyeth California

Robert Mondavi

Paris Valley Road California

Alverdi Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie

Paris Valley Road California
Malbec "Le Petit Coquere “
La Ardilla Moscato de Valencia

Pacific Rim Columbia Valley

Charles Jean Louis Blanc — Split
Mionetto Dolce Moscan — Spilt
Roederer Estate Anderson Valley
Moét & Chandon Impérial

Moét & Chandon Dom Perignon

Chime Cellars California

Toad Hollow

Hill Family Estate Carly's Cuvee
Stag's Leap Karia

Ramey

ZD Wines

MAN Family Wines

Kim Crawford

2017 Le Petit Coquerel Family Wine Estate

inal

STEAKHOUSE

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Columbia Valley Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Blend

Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Pinot Grigio

Merlot

Malbec

Moscato

Sweet Riesling

— Champagne —

— Chardonnay —

— Sauvignon Blanc —

Glass
$6
$6
$8
$6
$6
$8
$7
$6
$8
$7
$8
$7
$8
$8
$8
$8

Bottle
$7
$7

$75
$120
$225

Bottle
$26
$35
$55
$65
$85
$90

Bottle
$24
$38
$45

Bottle
$22
$22
$30
$22
$22
$30
$28
$22
$30
$28
$30
$26
$30
$30
$30
$30
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STEAKHOUSE

Leatored Weres by the Botrll

— Zinfandel —
Bottle
Cline Family Cellars $32
Four Vines Zinfandel “The Biker” $40
— Rosé —
Bottle
Fortant de France $22
| Digression $33 -
» — Pinot Noir — -
[ ]
- Bottle =
(] Chime Cellars California $27 ]
B Castle Rock Winery $34 [ ]
. Row Eleven $35 -
- Four Vines “The Maverick” Edna Valley $45 -
- ‘ -
= Deovlet Wines $75 =
(] — Cabernet Sauvignon — [
[ ] Bottle -
- City Limits Columbia $35 -
- g , —
- The Hess Collection - “Shirtail Ranches $40 -
- Justin Isosceles $60 -
[ ] Mount Veeder $75 [ ]
[ ] Hill Family Estate $80 [ ]
- Heitz Trailside 12 $90 -
- Anderson's Conn Valley Vineyards - 2015 $110 -
- .
= Cakebread $115 -
- Stag’s Leap Artemis $125 ]
[ ] Silver Oak $125 [ |
- Groth $130 .
. Stag’s Leap Fay 15 $140 -
: Continuum Magnum $395 :
[ ] — Red Blends — -
Bottle
Chronology $38
Hill Family Estate - The Barrel Blend $50
— Merlot —
Bottle
Raymond Vineyards $28
Buena Vista Sonoma Valley $45
Hill Family Estate - Beau Terre Vineyard $65
— Shiraz —
Bottle
Mitolo Wines “Jester” $45
Mollydooker “The Boxer” $65

Mollydooker “Blue Eyed Boy” $95




