

## Featured Wines by the Glass

		Glass	Bottle
Castle Rock Winery	Sauvignon Blanc	\$6	\$22
Castle Rock Winery	Chardonnay	\$6	\$22
Paris Valley Road California	Chardonnay	\$8	\$30
Castle Rock Winery	Columbia Valley Merlot	\$6	\$22
Castle Rock Winery	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$6	\$22
Paris Valley Road California	Cabernet Sauvignon	\$8	\$30
Lucky Star	Pinot Noir	\$7	\$28
Castle Rock Winery	Pinot Noir	\$6	\$22
Lyeth California	Blend	\$8	\$30
Robert Mondavi	Zinfandel	\$7	\$28
Paris Valley Road California	Zinfandel	\$8	\$30
Alverdi Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie	Pinot Grigio	\$7	\$26
Paris Valley Road California	Merlot	\$8	\$30
Malbec "Le Petit Coquere "	Malbec	\$8	\$30
La Ardilla Moscato de Valencia	Moscato	\$8	\$30
Pacific Rim Columbia Valley	Sweet Riesling	\$8	\$30

## Featured Wines by the Bottle

_	
— Champagne —	
	Bottle
Charles Jean Louis Blanc – Split	\$7
Mionetto Dolce Moscan – Spilt	\$7
Roederer Estate Anderson Valley	\$75
Moët & Chandon Impérial	\$120
Moët & Chandon Dom Perignon	\$225
— Chardonnay —	
	Bottle
Chime Cellars California	\$26
Toad Hollow	\$35
Hill Family Estate Carly's Cuvee	\$55
Stag's Leap Karia	\$65
Ramey	\$85
ZD Wines	\$90
— Sauvignon Blanc —	
	Bottle
MAN Family Wines	\$24
Kim Crawford	\$38
2017 Le Petit Coquerel Family Wine Estate	\$45



## — Zinfandel —

— Zinfanaei —	
	Bottle
Cline Family Cellars	\$32
Four Vines Zinfandel "The Biker"	\$40
− Rosé −	
	Bottle
Fortant de France	\$22
Digression	\$33
— Pinot Noir —	
	Bottle
Chime Cellars California	\$27
Castle Rock Winery	\$34
Row Eleven	\$35
Four Vines "The Maverick" Edna Valley	\$45
Deovlet Wines	\$75
— Cabernet Sauvignon —	
	Bottle
City Limits Columbia	\$35
The Hess Collection - "Shirtail Ranches"	\$40
Justin Isosceles	\$60
Mount Veeder	\$75
Hill Family Estate	\$80
Heitz Trailside 12	\$90
Anderson's Conn Valley Vineyards - 2015	\$110
Cakebread	\$115
Stag's Leap Artemis	\$125
Silver Oak	\$125
Groth	\$130
Stag's Leap Fay 15	\$140
Continuum Magnum	\$395
— Red Blends —	
	Bottle
Chronology	\$38
Hill Family Estate - The Barrel Blend	\$50
— Merlot —	
	Bottle
Raymond Vineyards	\$28
Buena Vista Sonoma Valley	\$45
Hill Family Estate - Beau Terre Vineyard	\$65
— Shiraz —	,
51111 WZ	Bottle
Mitolo Wines "Jester"	\$45
Mollydooker "The Boxer"	\$65
Mollydooker "Blue Eyed Boy"	\$95
mong doorer blue by ea boy	Ψ/3